
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Osseo-Park Center (1) at Armstrong-Cooper (2) (OT2)
MN Girls Section 6AA Tournament,  Friday, February 09, 2018

Parade Ice Garden
Minneapolis, Minnesota 

Arena: Parade Ice Garden  Time: 7:00PM - 
Official Scorer:  Keith O'Brien  Attendance: 
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Armstrong-Cooper
Elsa Bruestle Coaches

Starters
30 Kaylee Launderville    So  G
23 Hannah Schneider    So  F
18 Caitlin Quinn    Jr  D
20 Lauren Price    Sr  F
12 Jenna Ott    So  F
06 Sadie Bresnahan    Jr  F

Osseo-Park Center
Jeremy Lewis

Starters
00 Sophie Almquist    Jr  G
03 Beth Denchfield    Fr  D
22 Emily Sjelin    Sr  D
12 Laura Denchfield    Jr  F
05 Olivia Fredrickson    Sr  F
14 Elli Horvath    Fr  F

Alternates Alternates
03 Olivia Adams    Fr  F
05 Julia Campion    8th  F
08 Paige Olsen    Sr  F
09 Leah O'Brien    Jr  F
13 Autumn Lindgren    So  F
14 Paige Loidolt    8th  F
16 Madie McGuire    Sr  F
21 Libby Plath    Fr  F
24 Makenzie Johnson    8th  D
26 Kathryn Siede    So  D
28 Isabelle Kriesel    So  F
32 Lindsey Winter    Sr  D
33 Lindsey Batz    Fr  G
38 Lauren Krueger    Fr  F

04 Claire Smith    Fr  F
06 Jessica Dahl    So  D
09 Megan Paine    Sr  D
13 Alyia Bjork    So  F
19 Samantha Dahl    Sr  D
20 Gabrielle Bodin    So  D
24 Gabrielle Holton    Sr  D
26 Taverie Sherner    8th  F
27 Charley Sawicky    Fr  F
28 Emma Bidwell    Fr  D
29 Lindsay Eikos    So  D
32 Grace Olson    Jr  F
33 Abigail Todey    Fr  F
34 Rachel Manning    Sr  G

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

AC

OPC

Shots on Goal

AC

OPC

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

AC

OPC

 6 

 9 

 0 

 1 

 11 

 12 

 0 

 0 

 10 

 3 

 1 

 0 

 4 

 7 

 1 

 0 

 31 

 31 

 2 

 1 

Penalties Power Plays

AC

OPC

 6 12:00 5 7:59  1  0  0 

 5 10:00 6 11:11  0  0  0 

AC- 30 Kaylee Launderville  

AC- 33 Lindsey Batz  

OPC- 00 Sophie Almquist  

OPC- 34 Rachel Manning  

3 59:00 9 8 12 12 3 3 7 7  31  30

3 59:00 6 6 11 11 10 9 4 4  31  30

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

SignaturePenalties Goals GWG:  AC 20 Lauren Price   6:28  Per OT2

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 0:33 OPC ES 05 O.  Fredrickson 12 Laura Denchfield

OPC 14 Elli Horvath Hooking (2) 1 6:55

AC 12 Jenna Ott Too Mny Playrs (2) 1 15:20

AC 32 Lindsey Winter High Sticking (2) 2 0:36

OPC 22 Emily Sjelin Hooking (2) 2 4:25

AC 09 Leah O'Brien Tripping (2) 2 10:44

AC 09 Leah O'Brien Holding (2) 2 16:20

OPC 27 Charley Sawicky Tripping (2) 3 6:40

AC 18 Caitlin Quinn Hooking (2) 3 7:51

OPC 24 Gabrielle Holton Tripping (2) 3 10:09

3 10:57 AC PP 28 Isabelle Kriesel 23 Hannah Schneider

OPC 13 Alyia Bjork Tripping (2) 3 13:40

AC 23 Hannah Schneider Tripping (2) OT 6:13

OT2 6:28 AC ES 20 Lauren Price 06 Sadie Bresnahan

End of Game


